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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

 

PLL Projekt-Logistik GmbH 
 

Ludwig-Erhard-Straße 12 
28197 Bremen 
Germany 

has implemented and maintains a system to fulfill the requirements of the 

Guidelines on Good Distribution Practice of 
medicinal products for human use (2013/C 343/01) 
Issue November 5th 2013. 
 
 
 
The GDP compliance audit covered the following scopes and 
found no critical nonconformities: 
 
Container transportation 
 
 
 
 
 

Date of audit 
Certificate expiry date 
Certificate Registration No. 
Frankfurt am Main 

2023-09-04 
2026-10-22 
531795 GDP 
2023-09-14 

 

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Christian Gerling 
Managing Director  
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